LBl




MI5RE

ITEM  |PART MODEL NO. PART DESCRIPTION ol [Feik =]
A H1000-346EBA HI-HAT CLUTCH ASSEMBLY.COMPLETE
Al AZ0600200EBX DIE CAST WING SCREW M6
A2 H1000-360A METAL KNOB W/PIPE BOLT IS
A3 2670-350 NUT x 4 set
A4 2681-327A MULTI-SUSTAIN CYMBAL FELTS x 2 set
A5 H1000-618A QUICK RELEASE ASSEMBLY
B1 2114-380 UPPER PULLROD ¥600
B2 2114-375 CONNECTOR FORPULLROD x 2 set ¥300
B3 2770-370 DOWN PULLROD ¥350
B4 2004-357 SPACERx 4 set ¥600
BS H800-255A CHAIN ASS'Y ¥1,500
B6 NP050004808 HEXAGON NUT M5 x 4 set ¥600
B7 SY0350120 Screw - M3.5 X 12L x 4 set ¥600
0B8 WS07504212 Spring Washer-7.5x4.2x1.2. x 2 set ¥300
C H800-075EBX UPPER TUBE ASSEMBLY. COMPLETE ¥3,400
c1 2121-330 CYMBAL FELT x 2 set ¥700
c2 P1000-542 CYMBAL WASHER x 2 set ¥600
c3 NH060005010 HEXAGON NUT (M6) x 4 set ¥600
c4 3205-936 SPRING x 2 set ¥300
C5 $J0600250B Hexagonal Screw - M6 x P1.0 x 2. x 4 set ¥600
MEMORY LOCK FOR TUBE DIA .25.4mm(1),

D 6601-095EBA BLACK PLATED

Full set¥ 1300
D1 SF0600220B KEY SCREW M6
D2 NP060005810B HEXAGONAL NUT M6 BLACK
E H800-050EBA LOWER TUBE ASSEMBLY. COMPLETE BlasREs Y
E1 1681-055EBA JOINT ¥1,600
E2 AZ0800170EBX DIE CAST WING SCREW M8 x 2 set ¥2,400
E3 2680-217 ALIGNING PIN x 4 set ¥800
E4 2618-270 FOOTBOARD CONNECTOR(UPPER) x 2 set ¥1,200
ES NP050004808 HEXAGON NUT M5 x 4 set ¥600

Knurled Screw w/

F 2402-205A Spur Spring and Washer
F1 2402-205 SPIKE SCREW Full set¥ 700
F2 2402-210 SPRING
F3 WK10506215 Washer-10.5x6.2x1.5. x4 set
F4 1800-045 SLIP-PROOF RUBBER FOOT x 3 set ¥1,050
G H800-220EBA H800 FOOTBOARD ¥8,200
Gl WS10506312 Spring Washer-10.5x6.3x1.2. x2 set ¥300




G2 SF0600200TL KEY SCREW M6 x 5 set ¥500
G3 SF0500170 KEY SCREW M5 x 6 set ¥600
G4 H800-169EB H800 BOTTOM PLATE ¥2,800
G5 SD0500150 i/(l);te;:;ii? iC;esV:t ¥600
G6 P600-266 BOTTOM PLATE-BACK ¥200
G7 H800-265 BOTTOM PLATE-FRONT ¥200
H 2680-555A ROTATING BLOCK ASSEMBLY

H1 S10500050TL Hexagonal Screw - M5 x P0.8 x 5L. x4 set

H2 S10400040TL Hexagonal Screw - M4 x P0.7 x 4L. x 2 set Full set3¥ 3500
H3 4306-545 BEARING x 2 set

H4 2680-216 FIXED PIN x 2 set

KN—YEKIZIA—LTTHEABEMYFVANA—-YHF—3BTT,




